FECHA DE ENTIDAD
ELABORACIO CLAVE MOV FOLIO CURP FEDERATIV APELLIDO
N A PATERNO
01/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO  A-02039466 CACS620112MTCHRFO8 TABASCO CHAVEZ
01/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO  A-02039467 CUTR610906MTCSRS05 TABASCO CUSTODIO
01/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO  A-02039468 CACT600423MTCSSF03 TABASCO CASTELLANOS
01/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO  A-02039469 GOHJ550210HCSMRNOS8 TABASCO GOMEZ
01/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO  A-02039470 LAOA611221MTCRSNO9 TABASCO LARA
01/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO  A-02039471 SAHA590825MTCNRGO3 TABASCO SANTOS
04/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO  A-02039472 OAAT610528HTCVLROO TABASCO OVANDO
04/04/2022 REPOSICION A-02039473 PEHM571220MTCRRRO3 TABASCO PEREZ
04/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO  A-02039474 AAHM580808MTCLRRO5 TABASCO ALVARADO
04/04/2022 REPOSICION A-02039475 CUHC461105HTCRRRO9 TABASCO DE LA CRUZ
04/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO  A-02039477 GALR620402HVZRPBO1 TABASCO GARCIA
05/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO  A-02039478 HEAC550419HTCRGROO TABASCO HERNANDEZ
05/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO  A-02039479 HEMF580205MCSRRL17 TABASCO HERNANDEZ
05/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO  A-02039480 RALM610128MTCMPRO4 TABASCO RAMIREZ
05/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO  A-02039481 CUCL600628MTCRMCO06 TABASCO DE LA CRUZ
07/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO  A-02039482 CUQM300213MTCRRTO4 TABASCO DE LA CRUZ
12/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO  A-02039483 RERR611111HCSYYCO6 TABASCO REYES
13/04/2022 REPOSICION A-02039485 GAMAS540809MCSRYD0O6 TABASCO GARCIA
13/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO  A-02039486 AAHA531028MCSLRROO TABASCO ALVAREZ
19/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO  A-02039488 ROOR58021MTCIVS08 TABASCO ROJAS
19/04/2022 REPOSICION A-02039489 JICA440611HVZMNL14 TABASCO JIMENEZ
20/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO  A-02039490 COPJ610126MTCRLNO5S TABASCO CORNELIO
22/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO  A-02039491 PEVI620415MVZRLS06 TABASCO PEREZ
23/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO  A-02039492 LOMG620423HOCPRR13 TABASCO LOPEZ
23/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO  A-02039493 ZEMB610520HTCTNRO1 TABASCO ZETINA
23/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO  A-02039494 MOPA591004MTCRRNO9 TABASCO MORENO
23/04/2022 REPOSICION A-02039500 HELF440101HTCRPLO2 TABASCO HERNANDEZ
26/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO  A-02045601 AAMC590628MTCLNRO4 TABASCO ALFARO
26/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO  A-02045602 SAGE600418MTCNRMO1 TABASCO SANCHEZ
26/04/2022 REPOSICION A-02045603 CAAC420718MTCSGRO2 TABASCO CASTELLANOS
26/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO A-02045604 GOVV620329HTCMLCO3 TABASCO GOMEZ
26/04/2022 REPOSICION A-02045605 GOGC260320MTCMZR06 TABASCO GOMEZ
26/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO A-02045608 JIJD610709MCSMCMO00 TABASCO JIMENEZ
26/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO A-02045609 CAJM600610MTCRMROO TABASCO CARAVEO
27/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO A-02045610 VIAN550201HCSLLHO3 TABASCO VILLARREAL
27/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO A-02045611 SUAJ570404HTCRLS06 TABASCO SUAREZ
27/04/2022 REPOSICION A-02045612 CULI500505HCSRPMO02 TABASCO DE LA CRUZ
27/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO A-02045613 CAXA580914HTCLXS03 TABASCO CALDERON
27/04/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO A-02045614 OOVL591204MTCSLT04 TABASCO OSORIO
28/04/2022 REPOSICION A-02045615 DOCL530304MTCMRZ08 TABASCO DOMINGUEZ
02/05/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO A-02045616 SUAO540617HTCRLBOO TABASCO SUAREZ
02/05/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO A-02045617 DIMT610405HVZZLLO9 TABASCO DIAZ
02/05/2022 NUEVO REGISTRO A-02045618 SAMJ620304HCSNRLO8 TABASCO SANCHEZ
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PECN570226HTCXSS09
VEGA600513MTCLNNOO
SOMA620421HCCSLO2
GAXR570918MTCRXMO06
LARJ540523HTCRBNO4
AAOD580803HTCLVMO09
NOJS610317MTCVMLOO
RAAA520728HTCMRNO2
DOFA611216MCSMNDO1
AAAS620510MTCLLRO9
MASJ591227HTSRLRO3
AANS490729MTCLRS04
MAGJ340724MCSYRS08
GAML560915HCSRLRO1
JIGR571213HTCMRF09
MOJF620308MCSRRLO6
JISC521208HTCMLLO1
JIHE500414HTCMRLO7
LOHL560914HTCRRLO4
LOGG611025HTCPRLO4
BAAT610603MTCSSLOO
AEFG551124MTCNLDO2
REJC530306HTCSMRO3
OAXR451102MCSVXS07
COWH591008HCSRDCO3
AUSR600625MTCGNGO6
MARA500305MTCNYLO2
MUHB380730MTCXRR03
CULA620428HCSRPDO8
MOGJ520320MCSNMS05
AUMJ530520HTCGNSO5
GOMIJ520702HTCNNSO7
LOAD611025MTCPCLO9
GOCJ600807MTCNDNO1
LUJR590129HTCNMBO8
JAHE600323MTCCRLO9
LADA540504HTCSMRO06
BEGV620303MTCLMRO3
CERC490219MTCHDRO3
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RESENDEZ
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CORDOVA
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MANZUR
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RAMIREZ
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PEREZ
PALOMEQUE
PEREZ
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LOGN601015HTCPRX03
SALL610708MTCNZC08
VICI570612MTCLSS00
LOGA610611MCSPRMO7
JUAO590323HCCNRSO3
VAAE600222MTCLVLO6
AEHS611125MTCRRLO7
LOCT370307HTCPRMOO
SOSR620324HDFTLLO6
RUSJ520829HSLBNS06
GAPA600927MTCRRMO04
AOVE620612MVZCGLO6
SABJ310530MTCNRLO9
PAPA610629HTCRRLO9
MEAC620430HTCLGLO2
AEHC580427MTCSRROO
PECA620110MTCRHMO9
CABG620404HTCNSLO6
LORE601009MCSPDMO0O
GAVC320310MTCRLRO3
MENM530315HVZNVS13
AlYG511010MYNVML17
MOVS570325HTCRSNOO
GOVP610325MVZMZD01
AARB560919HTCRMNO4
PAZR610221HTCLRMO7
BAHR601117MTCLRFOO
GOBJ620512HTCMNLOO
PEUR600826HVZRGFO7
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LOPEZ
SANCHEZ
VILLARREAL
LOPEZ
JUNCO
VALENCIA
ARMENGOL
LOPEZ
SOTO
RUBIO
GARCIA
ACOSTA
SANCHEZ
PARIS
MELO
ASCENCIO
PEREZ
CANO
LOPEZ
GARCIA
MENDEZ
AVILEZ
MORALES
GOMEZ
ARRAZATE
PALOMEQUE
BALCAZAR
GOMEZ
PEREZ
REYES
MARTINEZ
DIAZ



Fecha de

:\/IZELEIEZIRS NOMBRE SEXO H/M | Nacimiento EDAD
de/mm/aaaa
DE LA CRUZ SOFIA DEL CARMEN M 12/01/1962 60
TORRES MA. DEL ROSARIO M 06/09/1961 60
CASTELLANOS TEOFILA M 23/04/1960 61
HERNANDEZ JUAN H 10/02/1955 67
OSORIO MARIA ANTONIA M 21/12/1961 60
HERNANDEZ AGAPITA M 25/08/1959 62
ALVAREZ TRINIDAD H 28/05/1961 60
HERNANDEZ MARIA M 20/12/1957 64
HERNANDEZ MARIA M 08/08/1958 63
HERNANDEZ CARLOS H 05/11/1946 75
LOPEZ RUBEN H 02/04/1962 60
AGUILAR CARLOS MARIO H 19/04/1955 66
MORENO FELIPA DE JESUS ARMINDA M 05/02/1958 64
LOPEZ MARTA M 28/01/1961 61
CAMERA LUCIA DEL CARMEN M 28/06/1960 61
QUERO MATILDE M 13/02/1930 92
REYES RICARDO H 11/11/1961 60
MAYORGA ADELINA M 09/08/1954 67
HERNANDEZ AURORA M 28/10/1953 68
OVANDO ROSA MARIA M 21/02/1958 64
CONTRERAS ALFREDO H 11/06/1944 77
PALOMEQUE JUANA M 26/01/1961 61
VELAZQUEZ ISABEL M 15/04/1962 60
MORALES GERMAN H 23/04/1962 60
MONTIEL BERNARDO H 20/05/1961 60
PEREZ ANGELA M 04/10/1959 62
LOPEZ FELIX H 01/01/1944 78
MANDUJANO CARMEN LORENA M 28/06/1959 62
GARCIA EMILIA M 18/04/1960 62
AGUILAR MARIA DEL CARMEN M 18/07/1942 79
VALENZUELA VICTORINO H 29/03/1962 60
GUZMAN MARIA DEL CARMEN M 20/03/1926 96
JACINTO DOMINGA M 09/07/1961 60
JIMENEZ MARTHA M 10/06/1960 61
ALVARADO NAHUM H 01/02/1955 67
ALVAREZ JOSUE H 04/05/1957 64
LOPEZ JAIME H 05/05/1950 71
X ASUNCION H 14/09/1958 63
VILLEGAS LETICIA M 04/12/1959 62
CRUZ LUz M 04/03/1953 69
ALVAREZ ORBELIN H 17/06/1954 67
MOLINEDO TILO H 05/04/1961 61
MARTINES JOEL H 04/04/1962 60




CASTELLANOS
GONZALEZ
MUNOZ

X

ROBLES
OVANDO
JIMENEZ
ARIAS
FUENTES
ALVAREZ
SALINAS
ALVAREZ
GUERRERO
MOLLINEDO
GARCIA
JAUREZ
SALA
HERRERA
HERNANDEZ
GARCIA
ASCENCIO
FLORES
JIMENEZ

X

WADE
SANCHEZ
REYES
HERNANDEZ
LOPEZ
GOMEZ
MENDEZ
MENDEZ
ACOSTA
CADENA
JIMENEZ
HERNANDEZ
DOMINGUEZ
GOMEZ
RODRIGUEZ
BALBOA
DOMINGUEZ
MOLINA
CASTELLANOS
GARCIA
RECINOS
CRUZ
RODRIGUEZ

NESTOR
MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
ALEJANDRO
ROMELIA ESPERANZA
JUAN MIGUEL
DOMINGO
SILVIA
ANTELMO
ADELITA

SARA

JORGE

SUSANA

MARIA JESUS
LORENZO
RAFAEL
FLORINDA
CELSO

ELIAS

JOSE DE LAS LLUVIAS
GUILLERMO
TILA
GUADALUPE
CARLOS MARIO
ROSA

HECTOR JAVIER
REGINA
ALEJANDRA
BERTHA

ADAN

JOSEFA

JESUS MANUEL
JOSE

DELIA

JUANA
ROBERTO

ELSY

ARISTIDES
VERONICA
CARMEN DE LOS ANGELES
MARIO ALBERTO
BERTA

RUBEN
SEFERINA
ROSAURA
VIRGINIA
ISIDRO

MARIA
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26/02/1957
13/05/1960
21/04/1962
18/09/1957
23/05/1954
03/08/1958
17/03/1961
28/07/1952
16/12/1961
10/05/1962
27/12/1959
29/07/1954
24/07/1934
15/09/1956
13/12/1957
08/03/1962
08/12/1952
14/04/1950
14/09/1956
25/10/1961
03/06/1961
24/11/1955
06/03/1953
02/11/1945
08/10/1959
25/06/1960
05/03/1950
30/07/1938
28/04/1962
20/03/1952
20/05/1953
02/07/1952
25/10/1961
07/08/1960
29/01/1959
23/03/1960
04/05/1954
03/03/1962
19/02/1949
23/06/1961
18/12/1961
06/04/1947
26/08/1957
20/09/1930
20/12/1960
18/05/1952
20/11/1961

65
61
60
64
67
63
61
69
60
60
62
67
87
65
64
60
69
72
65
60
60
66
69
76
62
61
72
83
60
70
69
69
60
61
63
62
68
60
73
60
60
75
64
91
61
70
60



GARCIA
LAZARO
CASTELLANOS
GARCIA
ARIAS

AVILA
HERNANDEZ
CRUZ
SALGADO
SAINZ
PEREZ

VEGA
BARAHONA
PEREZ
AGUILAR
HERNANDEZ
CHABLE
BASTAR
RODRIGUEZ
VALENCIA

Y NAVARRETE
Y YAM
VASQUEZ
VAZQUEZ
RAMIREZ
ZARAO
HERNANDEZ
BENITES
UGARTE
MONTES
RODRIGUEZ
BALCAZAR

NOE

LUCIA

JOSEFINA
AMALIA

OSCAR MANUEL
MARIA ELENA
SILVIA CONCEPCION
TOMAS
ROLANDO

JESUS ARTURO
AMELIA

MARIA ELIZABETH
JULIA

ALFREDO

JOSE CLEMENTE
MARIA CRUZ
MARIA AMPARO
GUILLERMO
EMILIA

MARIA DEL CARMEN
MOISES

GILDA NOEMI
JOSE DE LOS SANTOS
PIEDAD
BENJAMIN
RAMON

RAFAELA

JULIO

RUFINO
FRANCISCO
CARMEN

FELIPA
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15/10/1960
08/07/1961
12/06/1957
11/06/1961
23/03/1959
22/02/1960
25/11/1961
07/03/1937
24/03/1962
29/08/1952
27/09/1960
12/06/1962
30/05/1931
29/06/1961
30/04/1962
27/04/1958
10/01/1962
04/04/1962
09/10/1960
10/03/1932
15/03/1953
10/10/1961
25/03/1957
25/03/1961
19/09/1956
21/02/1961
17/11/1960
12/05/1962
26/08/1960
24/05/1962
22/06/1951
10/02/1957

61
60
64
60
63
62
60
85
60
69
61
60
91
60
60
64
60
60
61
90
69
60
65
61
65
61
61
60
61
60
71
65



